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MOI UNIVERSITY

School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure, Academic year 2021/2022,Government Sponsored Students Programme-(GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION
1 YEAR 2% YEAR 3" YEAR 4T YEAR
ISTSEM 2°°SEM 1SEM 2°SEM 15SEM 2™SEM 1P SEM 2" SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs., Kshs.

Tuition Fees 400000 400000 400000 400000 4.00000 4,000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 32.000.00
Direct Charges 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 4,000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 32.000.00
Registration Fee 2.000.00 2.000.00
Muso Org Fee 500.00 50:0.00
Muso Annual Sub. Fee 50000 500.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students ldentity Card 550.00 530.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2,000,00 2.000.00 4,000.00
Medical Fee 1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 £.000.00
Amenity Fee 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00
Teaching Practice 12000.00 12000.00 24000.00
CUE Levy 1,000.00 1.000.00
TOTAL 23,750.00 22000.00 28,700.00 8,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 131,850.00
GRAND TOTAL 45,750.00 36,700.00 24,700.00 24,700.00 131,850.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(C) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(D) * Indemnity required on teaching practice will be borne by students as and when required.

NB: This fees structure is mbje;;ﬁi@ﬁsf@t\{he sole discretion of the University.
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MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Sciences & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Acad. Year 2021/2022 Government Sponsored Students Programme-((GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( Microbiology )

1 YEAR 2" YEAR 30 YEAR 4™ YEAR
1SEM 2" SEM  15"SEM  2%"SEM  1SEM 2" SEM 18 SEM 2" SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshx. Kshs. Kuhs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kishs,

Tuition Fees 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 4.000.00 4,000.00 32,000.00
Direct Charges 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 3200000
Registration Fee 2.000.00 2,000.00
Muso Org. Fee 500.00 500.00
Muso Annual Sub. Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2.000.00  2.000.00 4.000.00
Medical Fee 1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6,000.00
Examination Fee 1,200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Games & Sports 1,000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4.000.00
Amenity Fee 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2.000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 2,000.00 8.000.00
Field Course * 5.00000 5.000.00 10.000.00
Field Attachment * 5.000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 20.000.00
CUE Levy 1.000.00 1.000.00
TOTAL 28,750.00 15,000.00 21,700.00 13,000.00 21,700.00 13,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 137,850.00
GRAND TOTAL 43,750.00 34,700.00 34,700.00 24,700.00  137,850.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommaodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Progamme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2" year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3 year.




DESCRIPTION
Tuition Fees

Direct Charges
Registration Fee

Muso Org Fee

Muso Annual Sub. Fee
Students Identity Card
Caution Money
Computer Fee

Medical Fee
Examination Fee
Activity Fee

Games & Sports
Amenity Fee

Internet Connectivity Fees

Field Course *
Field Attachment *
CUE Levy

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

MOI UNIVERSITY

School Of Sciences & Aerospace Studies

Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Acad. Year 2021/2022 Government Sponsored Students Programme-((GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE( Biochemistry )

1T YEAR 2"" YEAR
1*"SEM 2" SEM 1" SEM 2" SEM
Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.
400000  4.000.00 400000 4.000.00
400000 4.000.00 400000 4,000.00
2.000.00
S5040.00
50000 500.00
550.00
1,000.00
2.000.00  2.000.00
1.500.00 1.500.00
1,200.00 1.200.00
1,500.00 1.500.00
1.000.00 1.000.00
1.000.00 1.000.00
2.000.00 2.000.00
5,000,060  5.000.00
5.000.00  5.000.00
1.000.00
28,750.00

3** YEAR

1°" SEM
Kshs.

4,000.00

4.000.00

500.00

1.500.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1.000.00
2.000.00

5,000.00

2" SEM

Kshs.

4™ YEAR

15T SEM

Kshs.

2% SEM TOTAL

Kshs. Kshs.

4.000.00 4.,000.00 400000 3200000
4.000.00  4,000.00 4,000.00 32.000.00

5.000.00

500.00

1.500.00
1.200.00
1.500.00
1.000.00
1.000.00
2.000.00

2.000.00
300.00
2.000.00
550.00
1.000.00
4.000.00
6,000.00
4.800.00
6,000.00
4.000.00
4,000.00
8.000.00
10,000.00
20.000.00
1,000.00

15,000.00 21,700.00 13,000.00 21,700.00 13,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 137,850.00
24,700.00  137,850.00

43.750.00 34,700.00

34,700.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the fallowing Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Progamme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2™ year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3™ year.

sole discretion of the University.




MOI UNIVERSITY

School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Academic Year 2021/2022 Government Sponsored Student Programme-(GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Computer Science )

1" YEAR 2% YEAR 3™ YEAR 4™ YEAR
I*SEM  2"SEM 19 SEM  2"SEM 1'SEM  2"®SEM 1" SEM 2*" SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 4.000.00 4000.00 400000 4,000.00 400000 400000 400000 400000 32.000.00
Direct Charges 4,000.00  4.000.00 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 4.000.00 32,000.00
Registration Fee 2.000.00 2.000.00
Muso Org. Fee 500.00 500.00
Muso Annual Sub. Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2,000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1,000.00
Com puter Fee 2.000.00 200000 2,000.00 2.,000.00 200000 2.000.00 12.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1.200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 6.000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.,000.00 4.000.00
Amenity Fee 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2.000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Field Course * 4.000.00 4.000.00 8.000.00
Field Attachment * 4.000.00 4.000.00 400000 4,000.00 16.000.00
CUE Levy 1.000.00 1.000,00
TOTAL 27,750.00 14,000.00 22,700.00 14,000.00 22,700.00 14,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 139.850.00
GRAND TOTAL 41,750.00 36,700.00 36,700.00 24,700.00  139,850.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:

Co-operative Bank, A/C 011-29046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.01-020-178995-00
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University

residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2" year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3 year.
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MOI UNIVERSITY

School Of Science & Aerospace studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure, Acad Year 2021/2022 Government Sponsored Students Programme-(GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( B.S¢)

I*" YEAR 2" YEAR 3" YEAR 4™ YEAR
IFISEM 2""SEM  1"SEM 2" SEM  1°"SEM 2™SEM 1 SEM 2"’ SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 4,000.00 400000 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 400000 400000 32.000.00
Direct Charges 4,000.00 4.000.00 400000 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 32.000.00
Registration Fee 2.000.00 2.000.00
Muso Org. Fee 500.00 300.00
Muso Annual Sub. Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Com puter Fee 2,000.00 2.000.00 4.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1,200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 6.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2,000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Games & Sports 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Amenity Fee 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 4.000.00
CUE Levy 1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL 23,750.00 10,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 107,850.00
GRAND TOTAL 33,750.00 24,700.00 24,700.00 24,700.00 107,850.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University

residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a
receipt. Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a
query.

NB: This fees structure is subj etion of the University.




MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Academic Year 2021/2022 Government Sponsored Student Programme-(GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Applied Statistics with Computing )

1T YEAR 2" YEAR 3 YEAR 4™ YEAR
IS'SEM 2" SEM 1 SEM 2" SEM 1 SEM 2™ SEM 1" SEM 2" SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 400000 4.000.00 400000 400000 400000 400000 4.000.00 4,000.00  32,000.00
Direct Charges 4,000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4,000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 32.000.00
Registration Fee 2.000.00 2.000.00
Muso Org. Fee 500.00 500.00
Muso Annual Sub. Fee 500.00 504.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1,000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2,00000 2.000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1,.200.00 1.200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1,500.00 150000 1,500.00 6,000.00
Amenity Fee 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Games & Sports 1,000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Field Course * 4,000.00  4.000.00 8.000.00
Field Attachment * 4.000.00 400000 4.00000 4.000.00 16.000.00
CUE LEVY 1.000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL 27,750.00 14,000.00 22,700.00 14,000.00 20,700.00 12,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 135,850.00
GRAND TOTAL 41,750.00 36,700.00 32,700.00 24,700.00 135,850.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:

Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017890500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will fssue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2" year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3" year.
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MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Sciences & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Acad. Year 2021/2022 Government Sponsored Students Programme-((GSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( Actuarial Science )

1" YEAR 2 YEAR 3% YEAR 4T YEAR
1SEM  2""SEM  15SEM 2™ SEM  15TSEM 2""SEM 1 SEM 2™ SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshes. Kshs., Kshs. Kshs, Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 4.000.00  4,000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00  4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 32.000.00
Direct Charges 4.00000 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4,000.00 32.000.00
Registration Fee 2.000.00 2.000.00
Muso Org, Fee 500.00 300.00
Muso Annual Sub. Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 200000 2000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Medical Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 4,300.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Amenity Fee 1.000.00 100000 1,000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fee  2,000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Field Course * 5,000.00  5.000.00 10.000.00
Field Attachment * 5.000.00 300000 500000 500000 20.000.00
CUE Levy 1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL 28,750.00 15,000.00 23,700.00 15,000.00 21,700.00 13,000.00 16,700.00 8,000.00 141,850.00
GRAND TOTAL 43,750.00 38,700.00 34,700.00 24,700.00  141,850.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Progamme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a
receipt. Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a
query.
(E) * Field Course will be in 2" year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3™ year.,
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MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Students Programme-(PSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Actuarial Science )

1T YEAR 2" YEAR 3 YEAR 4" YEAR
1°T'SEM  2"SEM  1*'SEM 2™ SEM 1SEM 2°"SEM 1SEM 2" SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 75.000.00 75.000.00 75,000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 600,000.00
Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Membership Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2,000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2.000.00 200000 200000 2.000.00 8.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6,000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 1,200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500 00 6.000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 4.,000.00
Amenity Fee 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 4.000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Field Course * 5.000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
Field Attachment * 5.000.00 500000 500000 5,000.00 20,000.00
CUE Levy 1.000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL 94,250.00 82,000.00 90,700.00 82,000.00 88,700.00 80,000.00 83,700.00 75,000.00 676.350.00
GRAND TOTAL 176,250.00 172,704.00 168,700.00 158,700.00 676,350.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:

Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897300 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01020062991100

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2™ year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 31 year.
(F) International Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees




MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure,Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Students Programme-(PSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (B.Se)
T YEAR 2" YEAR 3"" YEAR 4™ YEAR
IISEM 2P SEM 15T SEM 2°P SEM 15TSEM 2™ SEM 15T SEM 2 SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kahs. Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 50,000.00  50,000.00 50.000.00 50.000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50.000.00 50.000.00 400.000.00
Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Membership Fee S00.00 S00.00 S500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students Identity Card 550000 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2.000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00
Medical Fee 1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 1,200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 6,000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.0:0 4.,000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Amenity Fee 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 4.000.00
CUE LEVY 1.000.00 1.000.00
TOTAL 64,250.00 50,000.00 60,700.00 50,000.00 58,700.00 50,000.00 58,700.00 50,000.00 442,350.00
GRAND TOTAL 114,250.00 108,700.00 108, 700.00 110,700.00 442,350.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897300 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01020062991100

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) International Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees.

_ : F/AN " L ANy 7 2 . .
NB: This fees structure is subje to revision at the sole discretion of the University.
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MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure, Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Students Programme-(PSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE WITH EDUCATION

1 YEAR 2™ YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR
I'SEM 2"SEM  1"SEM  2™SEM 1SEM 2 SEM 15T SEM 2"'SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.

Tuition Fees 60,000.00 60,000.00 60.000.00 60.000.00 60.000.00 60.000.00 60.000.00 60,000.00 480,000.00
Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Membership Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2,000.00  2.000.00 4.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1,200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 4,800.00
Activity Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 L5000 1.500.00 6.000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Amenity Fee 1,000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 4.000,00
Internet Connectivity Fees  2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2,000.00 8.,000.00
Teaching Practice 12,000.00 12,000.00 24.000.00
CUE Levy 1.000.00 1.000.00
TOTAL 74,250.00 74,000.00 30700.00 60,000.00 68,700.00 60,000.00 68,700.00 60,000.00 546,350.00
GRAND TOTAL 148,250.00 140,700.00 128,700.00 128,700.00 546,350.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897300 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500 National
Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01020062991100

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Indemnity required on Teaching Practice will be borne by students as and when required.
(F) International Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees.

NB: This fees structure is subject to revision at _!.-‘ﬁjéisqfe discretion of the University.
;,‘._;_ s g 1 ¢ .. \




-

MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure, Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Student Programme-(PSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (Applied Statistics with Computing )

1*T YEAR 2" YEAR 30 YEAR 4" YEAR
IF'SEM 2"’ SEM  1"SEM 2" SEM 15"SEM 2™ SEM 1*'SEM 2™ SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.
Tuition Fees 60.000.00 60,000.00 60.000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60.000.00 60.000.00 480.000.00
Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
Muso Membership fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00
Muso Registration Fee 500.00 50000
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1.000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2,000.00 2.000.00 200000 2.000.00 200000 8.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
Amenity Fee 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Games & Sports 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
Internet ConnectivityFees  2.000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Field Course * 4.000.00 4.000.00 8.000.00
Field Attachment * 400000 400000 4.00000 4.000.00 16,000.00
CUE LEVY 1.000.00 1.000.00
TOTAL 78,250.00 68,000.00 74,700.00 66,000.00 72,700.00 64,000.00 66,700.00 60,000.00 550,350.00
GRAND TOTAL 146,250.00 140,700.00 136,700.00 126,700.00 550,350.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897100 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No0.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01021029582000

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2" year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3 year.

(F) Interational Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees.

NB: This fees structure is sub;e?;fo re\.:j\?gn at gfﬁ'

: f
Is?{g,&gcretion of the University
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MOI UNIVERSIT

School of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme

Fee Structure, Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Students Programme-(PSSP)

DESCRIPTION

Tuition Fees
Registration Fee

MUSO Registration Fee
MUSO Membership Fee
Students Identity Card
Cauntion Money
Computer Fee

Medical Fee
Examination Fee
Activity Fee

Games & Sports
Amenity Fee

Internet Connectivity Fees
Field Course *

Field Attachment *
CUE Levy

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( Microbiology )

1" YEAR 2" YEAR 3" YEAR 4™ YEAR

I'SEM 2" SEM  1SEM 2 SEM 1Y SEM 2" SEM 1SEM 2" SEM TOTAL

Kshs. Kshs, Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs.
65,000.00 65.000.00 65,000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 65,000.00 65.000.00 520.000.00
500.00 300.00
500.00 500.00
500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2,000.00
550.00 550.00
1.000.00 1.000.00
2.000.00  2.000.00 4.,000.00
1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
1.200.00 1.200.60 1,200.00 1.200.00 4.800.00
1.500.00 1.500.00 L300.00 1.500.00 6,000.00
1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000 .00 1.000.00 4.,000.00
1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
5.00000 5.000.00 10,000.00
5.000.00 5.000.00 500000 5.000.00 20,000.00
1.000.60 1.000.00
84,250.00 72,000.00 78,700.00 70,000.00 78,700.00 70,000.00 73,700.00 65,000.00 592,350.00
156,250.00 148,700.00 148,700.00 138,700.00 592.350.00

Payments can be

made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897300 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01020062991100

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year

for catering services and 9,000/=

per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University

residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates,

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 279 year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3 year.
(F) International Students pay 20% higher ?ﬂﬁ tion fees.
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NB: This fees structure is ﬁzﬂi(ec
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DESCRIPTION
Tuition Fees
Registration Fee

MUSO Registration Fee
MUSO Membership Fee
Students Identity Card
Caution Money
Computer Fee

Medical Fee
Examination Fee
Activity Fee

Games & Sports
Amenity Fee

Internet Connectivity Fees
Field Course *

Field Attachment *

CUE Levy

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

MOI UNIVERSITY
School Of Science & Aerospace Sudies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure, Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Students Programme-(PSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( Computer Science )

T YEAR 2" YEAR 3* YEAR 4™ YEAR

1"TSEM 2™ SEM  1STSEM 2% SEM 1°"SEM 2" SEM  15TsEm g SEM TOTAL

Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshs, Kshs.
65.000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 65.,000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 65.000.00 520.000.00
500.00 500.00
500.00 500.00
500.00 500.00 500.00 300.00 2.000.00
550.00 550.00
1.000.00 1.000.00
2.000.00 2,00000 200000 2.000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 12.000.00
1,500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
1,200.00 1,200.00 1.200.00 1,200.00 4,800.00
1.500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6.000.00
1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 4.000.00
1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 4.000.00
2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2,000.00 8.000.00
4.000.00 4.000.00 8.000.00
4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 4.000.00 16.000.00
1,000.00 1.000.00
83,250.00 71,000.00 79,700.00 71,000.00 79,760.00 71,000.00 73,700.00 65,000.00 594.350.00
154,.250.00 150,7660.00 150,700.00 138,700.00 594,350.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01129046897300 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.010201 7899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01020062991100

(€) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year

for catering services and 9,000/=

per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University

residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates.

(D) Students are expected to present evidence of payments to the School Accountant who will issue a receipt.
Students are advised to file all their payment receipts safely and present them whenever there is a query.

(E) * Field Course will be in 2™ year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3" year,
(F) Intemational Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees

__________
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MOI UNIVERSITY
School of Science & Aerospace Studies
Office of the Dean
Undergraduate Student Programme
Fee Structure, Academic Year 2021/2022 Privately Sponsored Students Programm e-(PSSP)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( Biochemistry )

1*" YEAR 2" YEAR 3*® YEAR 4™ YEAR
I'ISEM 2 SEM  1STSEM 2 SEM 1" SEM 2"SEM 1%"SEm oM SEM TOTAL

DESCRIPTION Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshs. Kshs. Kshs. Kshs, Kshs.

Tuition Fees 65.000.00 65,000.00 65.000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65.000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 520,000.00
Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Registration Fee 500.00 500.00
MUSO Membership Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 2,000.00
Students Identity Card 550.00 550.00
Caution Money 1,000.00 1.000.00
Computer Fee 2.000.00  2.000.00 4.000.00
Medical Fee 1.500.00 1,500.00 1.500.00 1,500.00 6,000.00
Examination Fee 1.200.00 1.200.00 1.200.00 1,200.00 4.800.00
Activity Fee 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 1.500.00 6,000.00
Games & Sports 1,000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 1.000.00 4.,000.00
Amenity Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 4.,000.00
Internet Connectivity Fees 2.000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2.000.00 8.000.00
Field Course » 5.000.00  5.000.00 10.000.00
Field Attachment * 5.000.00 500000 500000 5,000.00 20.000.00
CUE Levy 1.000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL 84,250.00 72,000.00 78,700.00 70,000.00 78,700.00 70,000.00 73,700.00 65,000.00 592,350,00
GRAND TOTAL 156,250.00 148,700.00 148,700.00 138,700.00 592,350.00

(A) The University does not accept Cash, Personal Cheques and Money order payments. Payments can be
made by Bankers Cheque or direct Cash deposits to University accounts indicated.

(B) All Fees except accommodation fees will be paid into any of the following Moi University Bank Accounts:
Co-operative Bank, A/C 01 129046897300 and Standard Chartered Bank, A/C No.0102017899500
National Bank of Kenya, A/c No. 01 020062991100

(C) Apart from the fees indicated above, students are advised to have with them at least 18,000/= per year
for catering services and 9,000/= per year for books, 3,500/=-5,000/= for accommodation if in University
residence. However students in Privately Sponsored Programme MAY be accommodated within University
residence at an agreed University rates,

(E) * Field Course will be in 2 year while Industrial attachment will be at the end of 3 year,
(F) Intemational Students pay 20% higher on Tuition fees.
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Sl A'F Arer e
(EUEY

| A ;e‘ﬁ N
\%




